Nawsko Racing Proofing for July 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 18:05 Lingfield |Zartaj 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 74.8

Single 31st 17:35 Lingfield |Countessa 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 76.8

Each Way 30th 19:52 Lola Rebel 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 71.8
Musselburgh

Each Way 30th 17:20 Bill Peyto 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 73.8
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 16:50 Irish Eileen 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 75.8
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 30th 15:45 Chase That 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 77.8
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n

Single 30th 15:10 Crocodile 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.8
\Wolverhampto [Power
n

Single 30th 15:10 Lofty 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 74.8
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 30th 13:25 Lancashire Life 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 75.8
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 20:55 In The Breeze 7.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 77.8
Newcastle

Single 29th 20:25 King Of Tsavo 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 78.8
Newcastle

Single 29th 20:25 Mayfair 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 79.8
Newcastle Pompette

Each Way 29th 19:25 Isola Rossa 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 80.8
Newcastle

Single 29th 18:25 Copinet 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 82.8
Newcastle

Single 29th 18:25 Kingsholm 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 83.8
Newcastle

Each Way 29th 15:45 Italian Breeze 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 84.8
Nottingham

Each Way 28th 20:25 Sandown|Pirouette 9.00 2.00 Race 0.00 86.8

Queen Cancelled

Each Way 28th 19:05 Leicester|Golden Cluster 81.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 86.8

Single 28th 18:35 Leicester|Time Interval 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 88.8

Single 28th 18:35 Leicester|Dual Identity 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 81.8

Single 28th 15:55 Redcar [Zoom Star 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 82.8

Single 28th 15:55 Redcar |Mereside Pearl 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 83.8

Single 28th 15:20 Redcar |Secret Equity 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 85.8

Single 28th 15:20 Redcar [Oh So Hot 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 86.8

Single 27th 14:50 Corazonada 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 88.8
Yarmouth

Single 27th 14:15 Mariegold 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 78.8
Yarmouth

Single 27th 13:40 Maamur 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 79.8
Yarmouth

Single 27th 13:10 Eyes 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 79.8
Yarmouth

Single 27th 13:10 Queen Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 80.8
Yarmouth Burgundy

Single 27th 17:20 Nebulosa 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 81.8
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 16:00 Lucayan 29.00 2.00 Win 1 35.00 82.8
Yarmouth

Single 27th 15:25 Dual Identity 6.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 47.8



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yarmouth
Single 26th 20:10 Love Sensation 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 47.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 20:10 Empirestateof 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.8
Wolverhampto [mind
n
Each Way 26th 17:35 Lola Rebel 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 49.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:25 Windsor |Sword Beach 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 51.8
Single 26th 17:10 Lingfield |Wow William 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43.8
Single 26th 17:10 Lingfield |Waltzing 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 44.8
Queen
Single 26th 16:05 Lingfield |Cheshire Plain 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 46.8
Single 26th 16:05 Lingfield |Actaea 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 40.8
Single 26th 13:55 Lingfield |Harston 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 42.8
Single 26th 16:30 Ayr Kylie Rules 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 36.8
Single 26th 16:30 Ayr Fairyworld 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 37.8
Single 24th 17:35 York Beloved 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 38.8
Single 24th 17:00 York Reina Del Mar 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 40.8
Single 24th 16:15 Liberated Lady 3.75 2.00 NR - 0.00 42.8
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:40 Bill Peyto 3.25 2.00 NR - 0.00 42.8
Newmarket
Single 24th 16:30 Man Of Riddles 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.8
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 13:00 Hildenley 13.00 2.00 Win 3 2.00 43.8
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:22 Roman 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.8
Newmarket Dynasty
Each Way 23rd 20:00 York Apricot Moon 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 42.8
Single 23rd 16:00 Thirsk  |Deny 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.8
Knowledge
Each Way 22nd 20:40 Newbury [Nellie Moon 13.00 2.00 Win 1 13.50 45.8
Single 22nd 20:10 Newbury [Lamorna Cove 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 32.3
Single 22nd 16:30 Sandown|Thunder Lily 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.3
Single 22nd 16:20 Farhh To Shy 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 20.3
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:45 Myboymax 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 9.3
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:45 Baby Boo 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.7
Yarmouth
Single 21st 14:10 Lingfield |Kingmon's Boy 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.7
Single 21st 20:45 Sandown|Byron Hill 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.7
Single 20th 18:05 Skedaddled 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 18:05 Signorinadoro 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 13:00 Crocodile 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.7
\Wolverhampto |Power
n
Single 20th 13:00 Case Of The 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.7
\Wolverhampto |Ex
n
Single 20th 20:40 Frantoio 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:35 Redcar |Estad 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.3
Single 18th 16:35 Redcar |Riches And 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.3
Rubies
Single 17th 13:15 Newbury |Mystery 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.3
Monarch
Single 17th 18:20 Haydock |John Jasper 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.3
Single 17th 18:20 Haydock |Reclaim Victory| 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 6.3
Single 17th 13:15 Newbury |Cardinal Rouge 21.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 6.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total

Single 17th 15:30 Abstinence 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.3
Newmarket

Single 17th 17:20 Newbury |Foxtrot Sizzler 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.65 8.3

Single 17th 15:00 Newbury |[Method 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.65

Each Way 17th 20:50 Haydock [Yorkshire Pirlo 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 2.65

Each Way 17th 18:10 Ripon Midnight 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.65

Stripper

Each Way 17th 18:10 Ripon Keepherlit 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.72 3.65

Single 16th 17:50 Hamilton |Kentucky Kitten 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.93

Single 16th 19:50 Shining 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.93
Newmarket Success

Single 16th 17:20 Spirit Of The 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.93
Nottingham Bay

Single 16th 15:10 Inclement 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.93
Nottingham Weather

Single 16th 15:00 Haydock |[Macho Pride 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 6.93

Single 16th 13:50 Haydock |Skittlebombz 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.18

Single 16th 16:30 Newbury |French 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.18

Conquest

Single 16th 16:30 Newbury |Sugauli 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 4.18

Single 16th 15:55 Newbury |Oz Legend 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.82

Each Way 15th 15:40 Rockingham 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -3.82
Chepstow Jill

Single 15th 16:23 Leicester|Bama Lama 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.82

Single 15th 16:23 Leicester|Glorious Rio 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.82

Single 14th 19:45 Countessa 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 14th 17:30 Swayze 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 2.18
Yarmouth

Each Way 14th 19:15 Zartaj 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.62
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 17:45 Laurentia 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.62
Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 17:45 Harbour Storm 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.62
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 19:35 Ethel Rose 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.62
Yarmouth

Single 14th 19:35 Oakenshield 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -9.62
Yarmouth

Single 14th 18:35 Shamfizz 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19.62
Yarmouth

Each Way 14th 16:30 Lingfield |Aventurina 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.62

Each Way 13th 14:05 Bath Me Next 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.62

Single 13th 14:35 Bath Merlin's Beard 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -13.62

Each Way 12th 19:55 Elakazaam 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.62
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 20:05 Lingfield [Oriental Art 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.62

Each Way 12th 15:40 Ayr Lola Rebel 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -7.62

Single 11th 16:45 Salisbury|Snowalot 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -5.62

Single 10th 20:20 Hamilton [Storm Dreamer 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.28

Single 10th 17:00 Spirit Mixer 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.28
Newmarket

Single 10th 17:00 Love Is Golden 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.28
Newmarket

Each Way 10th 16:25 Method 34.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -10.28
Newmarket

Each Way 10th 15:50 Tadleel 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.28
Newmarket

Each Way 10th 15:50 Symbolize 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.28
Newmarket

Single 10th 15:15 Masekela 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.28
Newmarket

Single 10th 15:15 Great Max 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 14:05 Nebulosa 9.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.28
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 13:30 Wilderness Girl 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.28
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:25 Ascot Without 2.88 2.00 Loss - -2.00 -0.28
Revenge
Single 9th 20:45 Aggagio 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.72
Chepstow
Single 9th 18:15 Blue Venture 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 2.72
Chepstow
Single 9th 13:15 Ehraz 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.28
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:25 Ascot Gwenhwyvar 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.28
Single 9th 20:00 Chester |Dark Zeas 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.28
Single 9th 20:00 Chester [Bankrolled 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.28
Each Way 9th 19:00 Chester |Khagan 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.28
Single 9th 15:35 Snow Lantern 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 1.72
Newmarket
Single 9th 17:30 York Twilight Prince 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.28
Single 9th 17:30 York Outrun The 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -9.28
Storm
Each Way 9th 15:50 York Carter Cowboy 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.28
Single 8th 17:25 Epsom |Amy Beach 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -16.28
Downs
Single 8th 13:00 Carlisle |Rainbow's Gift 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.78
Single 8th 13:00 Carlisle |Astronomic 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.78
Choice
Single 8th 17:00 Carlisle |Innse Gall 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.78
Single 8th 16:25 Carlisle |Intello Boy 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.78
Each Way 8th 18:30 Epsom |Madame 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.78
Downs Pekan
Double 8th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -13.78
16:10 Baaeed 2.50 1
Newmarket
13:50 Stowell 3.75 5
Newmarket
Each Way 7th 17:10 Catterick |Lofty 13.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -11.78
Each Way 7th 18:35 Bath French 11.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -9.78
Conquest
Single 7th 14:55 Catterick |Taa Laa 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.78
Each Way 7th 16:30 Lingfield |Aventurina 51.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -8.78
Each Way 7th 14:45 Lingfield |Peintre 11.00 2.00 Win 2 0.70 -8.78
D'etoiles
Single 7th 17:20 G'daay 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.48
Yarmouth
Single 7th 13:55 Baby Boo 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.48
Yarmouth
Single 7th 13:55 Golden Love 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.48
Yarmouth
Each Way 7th 13:25 Skedaddled 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -12.48
Yarmouth
Single 6th 20:35 Brighton |The Chain 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.48
Single 6th 20:35 Brighton [Coco Bear 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -9.48
Single 6th 16:10 Italian Breeze 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.98
Pontefract
Single 6th 13:50 Bonita B 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.98
Pontefract
Single 6th 16:30 Loving Dash 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.98
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 15:20 Readman 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.98
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 13:55 Devon Envoy 81.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.98
Nottingham
Each Way 5th 16:15 Pride Of 81.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.98
Nottingham Hawridge




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 16:15 Thunderclap 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.98
Nottingham
Each Way 5th 15:55 Ayr Two Brothers 19.00 2.00 Win 2 3.50 -8.98
Each Way 5th 14:45 Ayr Deny 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.48
Knowledge
Single 4th 15:13 Ayr Bulls Aye 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.48
Single 4th 14:38 Ayr John Jasper 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.48
Single 3rd 17:10 Beverley |Riches And 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.48
Rubies
Single 3rd 17:10 Beverley |Haven Lady 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.48
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Sandown|Aveta 15.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -6.48
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Leicester|Under Your 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.48
Breath
Single 3rd 15:55 Leicester|I'm Mable 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.48
Single 3rd 15:55 Leicester|Love Sensation 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.48
Single 3rd 14:10 Leicester|Shamardalah 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.48
Single 2nd 20:55 Beverley |First Greyed 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.52
Single 2nd 20:55 Beverley [Ford Madox 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.52
Brown
Single 2nd 20:25 Beverley [Rhebus Road 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 2.52
Single 2nd 17:35 Haydock |Storm Dreamer 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.98
Single 2nd 17:35 Haydock |Eclipse De 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.02
Lunar
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Libby Ami 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.02 1.02
Doncaster
Single 2nd 14:10 Frantoio 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6
Doncaster
Single 1st 20:55 Newbury [Privacy 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 20:55 Newbury [Florence Street 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 18:08 Epsom |Bonnyrigg 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2
Downs

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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